Address： 11 MORGAN IRVINE,CA 92618

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 FSKO LUTEIN For Kids 9821 US$1.67 US$16,401.07

2 FSKO Lutein Softgel 9819 US$2.66 US$26,118.54

3 FSKO SUPER IRON COMPLEX 10063 US$2.20 US$22,138.60

TOTAL 29703 US$64,658.21

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT AND CENTS TWENTY ONE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC